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Women / H / Hopes 12-1
Session: 1,2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mya Witte238
Genie's Gymnastics

13.100 12.400 12.50013.300 51.300
10* 7 1 8 1 

1 

Lily Pederson226
Flips Gymnastics

13.300 12.350 12.70012.700 51.050
5* 8 4 3 2 

2 

Lundyn VanderToolen232
Olympus Gymnastics

13.250 13.700 12.05010.900 49.900
7 1 36 18T 3T

3T

Jamison Sears230
World Class Gymnasti

13.300 12.050 12.65011.900 49.900
5* 15T 19T 4T 3T

3T

Ella Zirbes241
Flips Gymnastics

13.200 11.900 12.60012.200 49.900
8 21 13T 7 3T

3T

Ava Harper211
Georgia All-Stars Gy

11.600 13.450 12.20012.150 49.400
38 2 15T 11T 6 

6 

Chavala Shepard231
Hopes and Dreams Gym

13.150 12.950 12.15011.100 49.350
9 3 35 15* 7 

7 

Jaelah Warner235
World Class Gymnasti

13.650 11.850 11.40012.250 49.150
1 22 10T 31T 8 

8 

Carmela Keuneke217
TIGAR

12.550 11.950 13.10011.500 49.100
18 20 28 1 9 

9 

Amber Lowe218
Everest Gymnastics

12.450 12.200 11.85012.450 48.950
19 10 7 24 10 

10 

Mahleea Werline236
Aftershock Gymnastic

12.250 12.650 12.00012.000 48.900
23T 6 18 21T 11 

11 

Sydney Jelen214
Legacy Elite Gymnast

11.950 12.050 11.80013.050 48.850
30* 15T 3 25* 12 

12 

Joscelyn Roberson229
North East Texas Eli

13.050 9.850 12.65013.100 48.650
13* 42 2 4T 13 

13 

Skylar Draser208
Infiniti Elite Gymna

13.050 11.750 12.35011.350 48.500
13* 24 30 9 14T

14T

Riley Harris212
World Champions Cent

11.900 12.700 11.60012.300 48.500
34* 5 8T 27T 14T

14T

Clara Wallace234
Xtreme Gymnastics an

12.900 12.150 11.15012.250 48.450
16 11 10T 36 16 

16 

Rayna Light245
Golden City Gymnasti

11.550 12.100 12.65012.050 48.350
39* 12T 17 4T 17 

17 

Savannah Goveia209
Everest Gymnastics

12.250 12.750 11.80011.250 48.050
23T 4 33T 25* 18 

18 

Elle Mueller223
Twin City Twisters

11.850 12.300 12.05011.800 48.000
37 9 21T 18T 19 

19 

Bronwyn Hoffman213
All Olympia AOGC

13.100 12.100 12.05010.700 47.950
10* 12T 39 18T 20 

20 

Ashlee Sullivan242
WOGA Gymnastics

12.100 11.700 11.55012.500 47.850
26* 25 6 29T 21 

21 

Jaylyn Pomager228
Mavericks at Artemov

12.300 11.650 12.20011.600 47.750
21* 26 26 11T 22 

22 

Paityn Walker233
Head Over Heels

11.500 12.100 12.15011.750 47.500
41 12T 24 15* 23 

23 

Alyssa Arana203
Leyva Gymnastics Aca

12.050 10.850 12.20012.300 47.400
29 36 8T 11T 24T

24T
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Jamie Wright239
World Class Gymnasti

11.950 11.150 12.75011.550 47.400
30* 33T 27 2 24T

24T

Katelyn Jong246
Metroplex Gymnastics

13.050 12.000 11.00011.300 47.350
13* 18T 31T 38 26T

26T

Brianna Lucas219
Hill's Gymnastics

12.300 11.250 12.00011.800 47.350
21* 30 21T 21T 26T

26T

Sierra Kaplan215
The Klub Gymnastics

12.650 10.250 12.25012.150 47.300
17 40 15T 10 28 

28 

Eleanor Wyly240
North Bay Athletic A

11.950 11.500 11.60012.200 47.250
30* 27T 13T 27T 29 

29 

Karleigh DiCello207
Hill's Gymnastics

13.350 12.050 10.95010.800 47.150
3* 15T 37 39 30T

30T

Carrie Resta244
Capital Gymnastics N

12.200 11.200 12.10011.650 47.150
25 31T 25 17 30T

30T

Lauren Pearce225
American Gymnastics 

13.100 11.200 11.95010.350 46.600
10* 31T 41T 23 32 

32 

Olivia Ahern201
River City Gymnastic

13.350 11.150 10.50011.250 46.250
3* 33T 33T 40 33 

33 

Emily Karay216
Azarian U.S. Gymnast

11.900 10.450 11.55012.250 46.150
34* 39 10T 29T 34T

34T

Chloe Cho206
Wallers GymJam Acade

12.100 11.500 11.25011.300 46.150
26T 27T 31T 35 34T

34T

Leah Fontaine243
Capital Gymnastics N

11.950 11.100 11.10011.900 46.050
30* 35 19T 37 36 

36 

Madison Perkins227
American Gymnastics 

13.400 10.500 11.30010.750 45.950
2 38 38 33T 37 

37 

Samantha Macasu220
Legacy Elite Gymnast

12.100 11.450 10.25011.800 45.600
26* 29 21T 41 38 

38 

Annalise Newman-Achee224
Chelsea Piers Gymnas

11.900 11.800 11.40010.350 45.450
34* 23 41T 31T 39 

39 

Sophia Maliwanag248
Paramount Elite Gymn

11.200 10.650 11.30011.400 44.550
43 37 29 33T 40 

40 

Nola Matthews221
Airborne Gymnastics 

12.400 3.150 12.20012.550 40.300
20 44 5 11T 41 

41 

Camie Winger237
All American Gymnast

11.550 10.200 0.00010.400 32.150
39* 41 40 42* 42 

42 

Emma Boyd204
Orlando Metro Gymnas

11.400 9.250 0.0000.000 20.650
42 43 43* 42* 43 

43 

Elle Hadrick210
TIGAR

0.000 12.000 0.0000.000 12.000
44 18T 43* 42* 44 

44 
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